Position

Child Psychiatrist

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il

Psych Social Worker Il

Supervng Mentl Hlth CIn-E

Psych Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services
Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services
Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services
Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services
Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services
Mh Region 1-Child/Ad
Services

Total Wages

$217,188

$75.675

$72,400

$59,729

$52,581

$28,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$80,624
$30,047
$35,801
$24,647

$12,446

$23,504



