Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$217,188	\$80,624
Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$75,675	\$30,047
Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$72,400	\$35,801
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$59,729	\$24,647
Supervng Mentl Hlth Cln-E		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$52,581	\$12,446
Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Mh Region 1-Child/Ad Services	\$28,716	\$23,504